
BID TABULATION 
FOR 

STREET UTILITY PROJECT NO. 56 
 

September 21, 2020 
 
 
ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE:  $77,000.00 
 
 
 
BIDDER BOND  LICENSE  SIGNATURE  AMOUNT 
 
 
Strata 
Corporation      X     X  _____X____  _$87,240.00 ____                      
 
 
Edling 
Electric      X     X  _____X____  _$123,000.00 ____                                           
 
 
         __________  _______________                      
 
 
         __________  _______________                      
 
 

  



Number SV 56 Description

10/1/2020 6/25/2021

Amount

87,240.00            

87,240.00            

10% 8,724.00              

95,964.00            

Other Contracts, Land Purchases, Etc. Contract No. Amount

-                       

10%

-                       

Amount

-                       

10%

-                       

Construction Cost - No Contingencies 87,240.00            

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST WITH CONTINGENCIES 95,964.00            

10% --------------------------------------------------------- 9,596.40              

0% --------------------------------------------------------- -                       

0% --------------------------------------------------------- -                       

0% --------------------------------------------------------- -                       

--------------------------------------------------------- 105,560.40          

Amount

Street Light Utility Fund 105,560.40          

105,560.40          

Date 9/22/2020

Engineering

Advertising and Legal

*Contingencies 

Subtotal

Total Funding

   NA

Interest During Construction

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

Total Work by Other City Departments

Subtotal

*Contingencies 

Subtotal

Total Construction Contracts

Total Other Contracts

Administration

SV 56 TOTAL PROJECT COST

Contingencies 

SUMMARY

Project Funding

PROJECT BUDGET

Scheduled Start Scheduled End

Traffic Signal Controller Upgrades

Project Contracts

Work by Other City Departments

Project Construction Contracts

Strata Corporation

   NA

---------------------------------------------------------


